4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 3
Ceas Porumbei : 3
Sincronizare 3

1

Por.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

01.Concurs

0218971F
0218976F
0218916M
0218975M
0912963M
0218968M
0218948M
0218919M
0218962M

24 0597297M

0218967F
0036098F
0218921M
0453922F
0453927F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
61' N Longitudine
17:59:31 GPS
17:59:31 40
17:59:31 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA285294 | 30.07 17
| | DA288D83 | 30.07 17
| | DAOE8994 | 30.07 18
| |DA288E81 | 30.07 18
| SA |DA41DE88 | 30.07 18
| | DAOE8890 | 30.07 18
| SA |DA41DF11 | 30.07 18
| | DAOE8SB18 | 30.07 18:
| | DAOE89CO | 30.07 18
| | DAOE89C8 | 30.07 18
| | DA288D9A | 30.07 18
| SA | DA4ASEA4 | 30.07 18
| | DAOE8SA30 | 30.07 18
| A |DA70A4BA | 30.07 18
| SAPA |DA4A558D | 30.07 18

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 50631

Benzing 48908243 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Tatut Silviu
24° 14" 0.63"

+ Bita
B

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

101567
8000A163

Pag.:

I 06, 2025 06206
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/100677_1753898371.pdf

